
Updated: May 19, 2023

Ramona’s (Revised) Book Tour Information

Date: Saturday, May 13, 2023

Time: 8 a.m.-4 p.m. (Ramona is unsure of the time)

Location: Author’s Fair

Phone: Unknown

Confirmed? Yes

Date: Saturday, May 27, 2023

Time: 11:30 a.m.-1 p.m.

Location: Drip Espresso (1004 24th St, Sacramento, CA 95816)

Phone: (916) 306-4087

Confirmed? Yes

Date: Saturday, June 10

Time: Unconfirmed

Location: A library in Sacramento

Phone: Unknown

Confirmed? Needs to be scheduled

Date: Monday, June 26



Updated: May 19, 2023

Time: Not Scheduled yet

Location: A school in Mombasa

Phone: Not scheduled yet

Confirmed? Not scheduled yet

Date: Friday, July 7

Time: TBD

Location: Little Blue School (5834 Arlington Blvd, Richmond, CA)

Phone: 5834 Arlington Blvd, Richmond, CA

Confirmed? Not scheduled yet

Date: Saturday, July 8

Time: Unconfirmed

Location: A library in Sacramento

Phone: Unknown

Confirmed? REST NO SCHEDULE

Date: Saturday, July 22

Time: Unconfirmed

Location: A library in Sacramento

Phone: Unknown

Confirmed? Needs to be scheduled



Updated: May 19, 2023

Date: Thursday, July 27 (Reading)

Time: 8:15-9:15 a.m.

Location: Freedom Schools (Las Palmas Campus)

Phone: (510) 653-1115

Confirmed? Yes (By Ramona with contact Myia Williams)

Date: Saturday, July 29 (Reading)

Time: Unknown

Location: Grace Children’s Academy (993 53rd St, Oakland, CA 9460)

Phone: (510) 653-1115

Confirmed? Yes (By Ramona)

Date: Saturday, August 19 (Pancake Breakfast, Activity, and Reading)

Time: Unknown

Location: Grace Children’s Academy (993 53rd St, Oakland, CA 9460)

Phone: (510) 653-1115

Confirmed? Yes (By Ramona)

Date: September (Exact Date TBD)

Time: TBD

Location: Either Hillcrest Elementary (795 Pepper Street Monterey Park, CA
91755) or Montclaire Elementary ( 1160 St. Joseph Ave. Los Altos, CA 94024-6755)

Phone: TBD



Updated: May 19, 2023

Confirmed? Not scheduled yet (Stephen is the contact)


